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A Good D For The Win - Ellie Usey
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8  518.55 32.41 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  371.50 23.22 *
James Robinson RB JAC 8  258.40 16.15 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9  198.60 12.41 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  294.20 18.39 *
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 5  150.95 9.43 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  234.10 14.63 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9  118.40 7.40 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  131.20 8.20 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11  245.50 15.34 *
Taysom Hill QB NOR 6  173.90 10.87
Cam Akers RB LAR 9  103.90 6.49
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7  130.70 8.17
Damien Harris RB NWE 5  97.30 6.08
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13  236.20 14.76
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  193.00 12.06
Noah Fant TE DEN 5  149.30 9.33
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 7  152.25 9.52

Black and Old - Chrissy Cheramie
Jared Goff QB LAR 9  340.80 21.30 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9  158.20 9.89 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7  193.20 12.08 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10  127.30 7.96 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7  191.00 11.94 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11  271.00 16.94 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB 5  151.70 9.48 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10  152.10 9.51 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7  146.60 9.16 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  343.25 21.45 *
Cam Newton QB NWE 5  310.55 19.41
Devonta Freeman RB BUF 11  36.40 2.28
David Johnson RB HOU 8  183.50 11.47
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10  180.30 11.27
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  226.00 14.13
Henry Ruggs III WR LV 6  92.30 5.77
Mo Alie-Cox TE IND 7  82.40 5.15
Washington FB Team D/ST WAS 8  300.75 18.80

Can't Get Ovary The Bad Calls - Amy Ashton
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  551.15 34.45 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10  227.70 14.23 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  220.50 13.78 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6  166.80 10.43 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4  234.10 14.63 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 6  163.70 10.23 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11  143.00 8.94 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9  128.20 8.01 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8  92.10 5.76 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  234.50 14.66 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9  340.80 21.30
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13  137.00 8.56
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7  52.90 3.31
Michael Gallup WR DAL 10  180.30 11.27
A.J. Green WR CIN 9  111.30 6.96
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13  218.40 13.65
Golden Tate WR NYG 11  86.70 5.42
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 5  241.25 15.08

Fail Mary - Alyce Sweet
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4  469.55 29.35 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  235.30 14.71 *
Ito Smith RB ATL 10  57.50 3.59 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11  189.30 11.83 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10  185.65 11.60 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  87.90 5.49 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10  146.50 9.16 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6  292.60 18.29 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  132.40 8.28 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6  280.75 17.55 *
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  485.15 30.32
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5  71.80 4.49
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  256.60 16.04
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6  131.60 8.23
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6  103.10 6.44
Jason Sanders K MIA 7  176.50 11.03
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10  234.50 14.66

Game of Throws - Ranita Dupre
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6  507.00 31.69 *
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 6  82.10 5.13 *
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11  126.40 7.90 *
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7  191.00 11.94 *
Damiere Byrd WR NWE 5  119.90 7.49 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  354.60 22.16 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 9  127.30 7.96 *
Noah Fant TE DEN 5  149.30 9.33 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10  171.60 10.73 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 11  245.50 15.34 *
Teddy Bridgewater QB CAR 13  326.55 20.41
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 5  107.60 6.73
Gus Edwards RB BAL 7  130.70 8.17
Josh Jacobs RB LV 6  235.30 14.71
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  197.30 12.33
David Moore WR SEA 6  122.40 7.65
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5  167.20 10.45
James Washington WR PIT 4  102.20 6.39

Gelle Exotic - Angelle Lasserre
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  541.80 33.86 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  222.70 13.92 *
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8  191.60 11.98 *
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5  124.50 7.78 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  223.00 13.94 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7  172.30 10.77 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10  87.90 5.49 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6  145.30 9.08 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11  151.90 9.49 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 7  304.75 19.05 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET 5  372.70 23.29
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7  167.20 10.45
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13  90.40 5.65
Sony Michel RB NWE 5  77.30 4.83
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6  138.80 8.68
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6  200.60 12.54
Tim Patrick WR DEN 5  167.20 10.45
Darren Fells TE HOU 8  79.20 4.95

Goal Digger - Kirsten Use
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8  494.45 30.90 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  187.80 11.74 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9  222.70 13.92 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SFO 11  189.30 11.83 *
Robby Anderson WR CAR 13  236.20 14.76 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  219.70 13.73 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 7  169.20 10.58 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5  175.30 10.96 *
Jason Sanders K MIA 7  176.50 11.03 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 5  236.00 14.75 *
Derek Carr QB LV 6  397.35 24.83
J.D. McKissic RB WAS 8  191.60 11.98
Latavius Murray RB NOR 6  138.80 8.68
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9  181.00 11.31
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  228.00 14.25
Henry Ruggs III WR LV 6  92.30 5.77
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 6  103.10 6.44
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 10  146.50 9.16

I'm Immune, Bitch! - Jennifer Savoie
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9  346.35 21.65 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9  132.50 8.28 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 10  127.30 7.96 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 7  294.20 18.39 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 7  172.30 10.77 *
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11  83.30 5.21 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GNB 5  151.70 9.48 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  324.80 20.30 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  146.80 9.18 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  343.25 21.45 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7  425.35 26.58
Cam Akers RB LAR 9  103.90 6.49
Dion Lewis RB NYG 11  59.20 3.70
Sony Michel RB NWE 5  77.30 4.83
Chris Conley WR JAC 8  97.10 6.07
Julian Edelman WR NWE 5  58.70 3.67
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8  178.90 11.18
New York Giants D/ST NYG 11  236.00 14.75
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Killin It Like Baskin - Stephanie Perque
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9  141.15 8.82 *
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5  205.40 12.84 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  270.90 16.93 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  388.00 24.25 *
Chase Claypool WR PIT 4  223.00 13.94 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 4  204.40 12.78 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 13  226.00 14.13 *
Darren Waller TE LV 6  292.60 18.29 *
Tyler Bass K BUF 11  151.90 9.49 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 7  304.75 19.05 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10  403.65 25.23
James Robinson RB JAC 8  258.40 16.15
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5  127.10 7.94
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9  199.80 12.49
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8  158.60 9.91
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9  122.90 7.68
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 10  87.90 5.49
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 9  220.50 13.78

MandeezNuts - Mandee Vice
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 7  425.35 26.58 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  364.00 22.75 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11  138.90 8.68 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  279.40 17.46 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  287.30 17.96 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6  166.80 10.43 *
George Kittle TE SFO 11  132.10 8.26 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8  178.90 11.18 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 7  146.80 9.18 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  244.00 15.25 *
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9  132.50 8.28
Zack Moss RB BUF 11  101.90 6.37
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4  77.30 4.83
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  122.40 7.65
T Y Hilton WR IND 7  169.20 10.58
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7  103.90 6.49
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11  164.80 10.30
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8  252.50 15.78

Meaux Da-Lawns - Theresa Delaune
Kyler Murray QB ARI 8  494.45 30.90 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  180.00 11.25 *
Frank Gore RB NYJ 10  100.20 6.26 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 8  158.60 9.91 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8  154.40 9.65 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10  298.90 18.68 *
Mike Williams WR LAC 6  163.70 10.23 *
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7  161.30 10.08 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 8  92.10 5.76 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 7  272.75 17.05 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4  388.35 24.27
Brian Hill RB ATL 10  95.60 5.98
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 5  71.00 4.44
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9  101.60 6.35
A.J. Green WR CIN 9  111.30 6.96
Laviska Shenault Jr. WR JAC 8  157.90 9.87
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4  140.20 8.76
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB 5  241.25 15.08

No Punt Intended - Christina Lasserre
Andy Dalton QB DAL 10  195.00 12.19 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6  165.30 10.33 *
David Johnson RB HOU 8  183.50 11.47 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  378.40 23.65 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5  236.80 14.80 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  219.90 13.74 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8  235.80 14.74 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 9  118.40 7.40 *
Matt Prater K DET 5  107.20 6.70 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 11  236.25 14.77 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6  299.80 18.74
Adrian Peterson RB DET 5  124.50 7.78
Boston Scott RB PHI 9  98.60 6.16
James White RB NWE 5  116.70 7.29
Randall Cobb WR HOU 8  100.10 6.26
Christian Kirk WR ARI 8  154.40 9.65
Anthony Miller WR CHI 11  108.70 6.79
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 6  131.60 8.23

OBJYN - Katie Bernard
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  545.60 34.10 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 9  158.20 9.89 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4  371.50 23.22 *
Nelson Agholor WR LV 6  200.60 12.54 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6  279.40 17.46 *
Breshad Perriman WR NYJ 10  107.10 6.69 *
Greg Ward WR PHI 9  133.85 8.37 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  170.10 10.63 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 8  128.40 8.03 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 5  188.00 11.75 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 4  469.55 29.35
Matt Breida RB MIA 7  42.00 2.63
James Conner RB PIT 4  170.80 10.68
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5  191.80 11.99
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13  193.00 12.06
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 5  167.60 10.48
Greg Olsen TE SEA 6  53.90 3.37
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10  150.40 9.40

Pigskins and Pom Poms - Haley Tivet
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 5  551.15 34.45 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 6  187.80 11.74 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8  199.20 12.45 *
James White RB NWE 5  116.70 7.29 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  345.60 21.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9  192.70 12.04 *
Willie Snead WR BAL 7  96.20 6.01 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 6  130.40 8.15 *
Younghoe Koo K ATL 10  171.60 10.73 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 4  143.25 8.95 *
Daniel Jones QB NYG 11  235.15 14.70
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8  168.30 10.52
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13  137.00 8.56
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6  87.90 5.49
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10  127.60 7.98
Julio Jones WR ATL 10  155.10 9.69
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  151.30 9.46
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  275.00 17.19

Pimpin Aint Breesy - Katie Dufrene
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 8  518.55 32.41 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7  364.00 22.75 *
Nyheim Hines RB IND 7  193.20 12.08 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 5  71.80 4.49 *
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9  120.90 7.56 *
Russell Gage WR ATL 10  185.65 11.60 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9  192.70 12.04 *
Jared Cook TE NOR 6  130.40 8.15 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 6  132.40 8.28 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  315.00 19.69 *
Philip Rivers QB IND 7  346.05 21.63
Brian Hill RB ATL 10  95.60 5.98
Zack Moss RB BUF 11  101.90 6.37
Mike Evans WR TAM 13  256.60 16.04
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 8  100.90 6.31
Mike Gesicki TE MIA 7  161.30 10.08
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9  113.50 7.09
Stephen Gostkowski K TEN 4  106.10 6.63

Spunk Funk Monk - Rebecca Adams
Tom Brady QB TAM 13  485.15 30.32 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 8  199.20 12.45 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  273.80 17.11 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10  186.45 11.65 *
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5  100.00 6.25 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  260.00 16.25 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  252.60 15.79 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  176.60 11.04 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 10  131.20 8.20 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6  280.75 17.55 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 4  388.35 24.27
Damien Harris RB NWE 5  97.30 6.08
Benny Snell Jr. RB PIT 4  77.30 4.83
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6  253.20 15.83
Julio Jones WR ATL 10  155.10 9.69
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 7  103.90 6.49
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9  82.20 5.14
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 8  252.50 15.78
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Straight Outta Pierre Part - Lori Trotti
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 9  141.15 8.82 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13  206.50 12.91 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11  146.30 9.14 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5  378.40 23.65 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  258.50 16.16 *
Corey Davis WR TEN 4  204.40 12.78 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4  228.00 14.25 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10  324.80 20.30 *
Cairo Santos K CHI 11  141.80 8.86 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4  315.00 19.69 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 9  346.35 21.65
James Conner RB PIT 4  170.80 10.68
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13  197.30 12.33
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11  141.90 8.87
Chad Hansen WR HOU 8  48.60 3.04
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9  122.90 7.68
Jason Myers K SEA 6  143.80 8.99
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 11  236.25 14.77

SWAG on the play! - Courtney Lichenstein
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  444.95 27.81 *
Kalen Ballage RB LAC 6  93.90 5.87 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11  138.90 8.68 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 4  258.50 16.16 *
Keelan Cole WR JAC 8  151.40 9.46 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11  271.00 16.94 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6  87.90 5.49 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 6  145.30 9.08 *
Graham Gano K NYG 11  141.80 8.86 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7  311.00 19.44 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  175.50 10.97
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9  101.60 6.35
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  268.80 16.80
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10  127.60 7.98
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11  148.30 9.27
Jonnu Smith TE TEN 4  140.20 8.76
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TAM 13  275.00 17.19

The Fresh Princess of Helaire - Celeste Jarreau
Russell Wilson QB SEA 6  507.00 31.69 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 9  181.00 11.31 *
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7  268.80 16.80 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8  304.80 19.05 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 5  236.80 14.80 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 7  260.00 16.25 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  252.60 15.79 *
Eric Ebron TE PIT 4  141.80 8.86 *
Greg Zuerlein K DAL 10  150.40 9.40 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 9  220.50 13.78 *
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7  175.50 10.97
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8  206.50 12.91
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10  221.70 13.86
Allen Lazard WR GNB 5  100.00 6.25
Deebo Samuel WR SFO 11  83.30 5.21
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9  128.20 8.01
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 10  170.25 10.64
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 5  236.00 14.75

Trophy Wife - Katie Hymel
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6  469.40 29.34 *
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10  75.10 4.69 *
Mike Davis RB CAR 13  206.50 12.91 *
Jeff Wilson RB SFO 11  146.30 9.14 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10  248.70 15.54 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11  345.60 21.60 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR ARI 8  304.80 19.05 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13  151.30 9.46 *
Ryan Succop K TAM 13  142.90 8.93 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11  244.00 15.25 *
Salvon Ahmed RB MIA 7  71.00 4.44
Lynn Bowden Jr. WR MIA 7  0.00 0.00
Chase Edmonds RB ARI 8  168.30 10.52
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10  180.00 11.25
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10  165.30 10.33
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11  147.10 9.19
Tee Higgins WR CIN 9  198.60 12.41
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 10  221.70 13.86

Turf Titty - Crystal Fields
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 7  444.95 27.81 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 6  165.30 10.33 *
Todd Gurley RB ATL 10  165.30 10.33 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11  219.70 13.73 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8  241.00 15.06 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10  354.60 22.16 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  219.90 13.74 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 11  143.00 8.94 *
Daniel Carlson K LV 6  156.00 9.75 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 9  223.25 13.95 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 6  299.80 18.74
Mark Ingram RB BAL 7  52.90 3.31
Duke Johnson RB HOU 8  84.50 5.28
John Brown WR BUF 11  99.80 6.24
Jalen Reagor WR PHI 9  82.20 5.14
Darius Slayton WR NYG 11  148.30 9.27
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9  113.50 7.09
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 5  188.00 11.75

Vic In A Box - Victoria Prosperie
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 10  541.80 33.86 *
Carlos Hyde RB SEA 6  87.90 5.49 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11  105.70 6.61 *
Brandin Cooks WR HOU 8  241.00 15.06 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6  287.30 17.96 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 10  298.90 18.68 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11  164.80 10.30 *
Hayden Hurst TE ATL 10  152.10 9.51 *
Rodrigo Blankenship K IND 7  146.60 9.16 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 6  234.50 14.66 *
Myles Gaskin RB MIA 7  167.20 10.45
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 8  206.50 12.91
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 13  90.40 5.65
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13  122.40 7.65
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8  91.00 5.69
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5  69.80 4.36
Zach Ertz TE PHI 9  77.50 4.84
George Kittle TE SFO 11  132.10 8.26

Win or Booze - Alicia Cortez
Justin Herbert QB LAC 6  469.40 29.34 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 10  227.70 14.23 *
David Montgomery RB CHI 11  273.80 17.11 *
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 11  105.70 6.61 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 6  253.20 15.83 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9  199.80 12.49 *
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 10  186.45 11.65 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7  170.10 10.63 *
Matt Prater K DET 5  107.20 6.70 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 6  234.50 14.66 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI 9  261.60 16.35
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10  75.10 4.69
Jerick McKinnon RB SFO 11  126.40 7.90
Travis Fulgham WR PHI 9  120.90 7.56
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5  69.80 4.36
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 11  152.40 9.53
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 4  85.70 5.36
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 7  311.00 19.44

Wine & Grind - Ashley Himel
Josh Allen QB BUF 11  545.60 34.10 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5  270.90 16.93 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6  388.00 24.25 *
D'Andre Swift RB DET 5  191.80 11.99 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 10  248.70 15.54 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 8  235.80 14.74 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 13  218.40 13.65 *
T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5  175.30 10.96 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 5  122.30 7.64 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 6  209.75 13.11 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 10  403.65 25.23
Melvin Gordon RB DEN 5  205.40 12.84
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9  220.50 13.78
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11  147.10 9.19
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5  127.10 7.94
Keke Coutee WR HOU 8  91.00 5.69
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5  176.60 11.04
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 13  214.75 13.42
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